
Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 8/4/25 at
6:52:02 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Accident / Damage History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1

02/04/2025
Damage reported: minor damage

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Summary

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a collision repair specialist.
No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Damage reported: minor damage

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

5  Service history records

14  Detailed records available

14,981  Last reported odometer reading

2014 FORD E-SERIES E-

350 SD

VIN: 1FTSE3EL5EDB06779
VAN
5.4L V8 F SOHC 16V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/IUgMGHtGiFWZIVOCcvJL60zkKi_NEDT3ig2pNtR0WKVJBFtWNkt0MvYhhFZLx8PWBEt_PTjtI1EjGWVzpgxh_vC3ChVh5Jr6IJPP3WYJ-JlDM2YNFbffXN0zpeYpKPy08T9CAVQaS9khv05RwfW2BvbKEtNzQuQy1H3yu8FtGic8OIemRCkPkcwVAqQ8lr0sSVfpV1Ajr8_Gy4chDz2E8lfLYHOw9Y4bknEDmjh4xlYFzmvD7mQqzyTAApxCfgaPEzuWd1H23XrAiacn-O7t0e4NB01liGIP4Xu1Ds5KR_OYgp4TJRVLbLQ_5_G_g0I9lNC4dA7SY33UjrbFmC7SLGBj7_0fyTKRLcrJlWqIrDZLGCxDhaZq5p1zvH3FIgP-WR6FgRSJ.cfx


Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

Damage reported: 02/04/2025.
Minor Damage

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor
Company.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Summary

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Date Mileage Source Comments

07/17/2014 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

10/30/2017 7,278 Fellow's Auto Repair
Berkeley, CA
510-841-0475

4.9 / 5.0

17 Verified Reviews

49 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Body lubricated
Brakes checked
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed

10/24/2018 8,080 Big O Tires
Berkeley, CA

Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked

-
-
-
-

-

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/rvR3rQ_ku_iAhKjLccVC7pVbjUoiWjnr9oz4xuCLFXuKkI4euqRtORVU3ZLni2DnBa2LZIdSU8XgVYITx-2i8xyEauKV-7fn0LmIlV7aE_fIw_S_SR1ra18kbCVup5-pMNQFZflPA2GQsVbbDpkM_KtJX-eJOukKn_2KCwbAyoRrVwElz_hmc2eDZx8xOrHKxSPldcAJjAjhM--hQLuMr7v27gpPUEqviEfGrgARPr-E_3necsxCzNKD-IILKwkL88d-K2MW_svIxJhuSD6fMZNQEVo74aF7l6Ld0hEE0aSmVeYub9GVl0O12FMAP-DdX94n4hae2hBxGmkgJWDHAQQJ1aRWMrqTR3ozTF9g9B3uNSYd6seY7onImGqGqeyw-Aq70jmgOOP80Jw.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/c3wRohq2I7eIw3JRJv-1eLumq5dKLcK7eIjD0yaEjPeMvtpPqRRstb9JCdpxo_tJMfNJfLyqOW0YqnUWoqyt1E31oGuBUcyE8uNfraMGe9vFXbUHNPeAQqZqehnwtjAoFVNLd7gv_x2bV7e3_mXflFyhEj3CieAGrVwlcQ1pKrw6_VYCz1egTaCqm8weFr5tJEpG1t0JL9kf1UGnLuX7640n5lhreaCb9rLWwShadHwA6F6AbGMQitga33JyVfwX4Gxs1xOcUaXT_DYTtta1TWW933Hgp1_q04jt4gr19njF9apotStiRGGimMSD2Y7r_fIwlv-l3_WTo_0s795n_KGVRzBtZZZ8oqzKCRU0TeciFf1gRLv35SQ1hcKDj5ppAUjgTjYJMES5uSU.cfx
http://www.fellowsauto.com/
https://bigotires.com/


510-843-9633

4.5 / 5.0

220 Verified Reviews

113 Customer Favorites

Tire(s) replaced

01/13/2022 12,914 Don's Tire Service
Berkeley, CA
510-526-0335

5.0 / 5.0

121 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

04/06/2022 13,299 Don's Tire Service
Berkeley, CA
510-526-0335

5.0 / 5.0

121 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced

01/12/2023 14,302 Don's Tire Service
Berkeley, CA
510-526-0335

5.0 / 5.0

121 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

04/28/2023 14,721 Auto Auction Vehicle offered for sale

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

05/26/2023 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

09/25/2023 14,981 Texas
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

09/26/2023 Indiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

10/12/2023 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Van Alstyne, TX

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Blue

11/02/2023 Indiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Trafalgar, IN

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Blue

02/04/2025 Damage Report Damage reported: minor damage

-

-
-

-

-
-

-
-

http://www.https//donstireservice.com/
http://www.https//donstireservice.com/
http://www.https//donstireservice.com/


Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Minor damage is usually cosmetic, including
dents or scratches to the vehicle body.

05/02/2025 Indiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Trafalgar, IN

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Blue

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

Damage Indicator
Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars, trees,
traffic signs, road debris, etc), vandalism, or weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to CARFAX.
As details about the damage event become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle
History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 8/4/25 at 6:52:02 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have
been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and
test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require
reconditioning, and typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.

Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the
vehicle's operation and/or safety.

Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise
the vehicle's operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

-

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/


Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
8/4/25 6:52:02 AM (CDT)

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about



